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Eligible List
D s
List ID: 064747 Permanent PBT List Type: Entrance
Class: 3549 Arts Program Assistant Scope: Arts Commission
Working Title:
Post: 9/10/2015 Cert Rule: Rule of Five Scores Duration: 12 Months
Inspection Start: 9/2/2015 Inspection End: 9/9/2015 Adoption: 9/10/2015
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 1000 CORAL MICHELLE D
1 1000 DANZIGER DEB
1 1000 GIBSON MICHAEL D
1 1000 KWAI STEPHANIE
1 1000 LEE ALETA
1 1000 LITTLEFIELD LAURA L
1 1000 SANDYS ELEANOR C
1 1000 SULLIVAN LISA S
1 1000 TAN ALEXANDER B
1 1000 ULLMAN ANNE MARIE B
2 995 CROWLEY NATASHA
2 995 KEELY SANDRA R
2 995 KUBACKI TAMARA
2 995 KWADJOVIE SRIBA
3 989 GARBER ERICA C
3 989 LOSCHIAVO LEAH J
3 989 SUSSMAN MATT
4 984 GASPICH ISABELLA C
5 979 BLECHER DANA B
5 979 FAUST KATE L
6 967 ROBLES RONALD A
7 953 HOLDERMAN ELLEN C
7 953 MAC HENRY
7 953 PELLLICONE DIANE-PRISCILLA
7 953 REYNOLDS SAMANTHA K
8 947 MOREN EVELYN S
8 947 NGUYEN KHOI
9 937 CRISOSTOMO KYLA A
10 926 COLEY HOLLY R
11 921 COCHRAN MARIAH J
12 905 DIAMOND ALEXANDRA ('LEXI') A
12 905 SAHAGIAN LUKE R
12 905 WAUGH SARA E
12 905 WESSLER MEGAN A
13 900 ALPER BIANCA F
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13 900 LEMPESIS
13 900 ZARUR
14 895 ARMBRUSTER
14 895 RAMIN
14 895 SAMPSON
15 889 CANTER
15 889 MAGANA
16 884 AUMENT
16 884 FOFONOFF
17 879 BINGHAM
17 879 CHAN
17 879 HO
17 879 KESSELER
17 879  VILAPLANA
18 868 ARMSTRONG
18 868 BORGAN
18 868 CONLAN
18 868 LIM
18 868 RIDENHOUR
19 863 CAAMAO PUMAROL
19 863 ELLIOTT
19 863 FRIEDMAN
19 863 HONG
19 863 SUMMERSGILL
19 863 THOMMES
20 858 CROMWELL
21 853 BJULAND
21 853 CHOU
21 853 JOYCE
22 847 PAUL
22 847 RATHBUN
23 842 KAMERSCHEN
24 837 KUMPF
24 837 WINKELLER
25 832 CHIN-PEREZ
25 832 RUSSELL
25 832 SENK
25 832 WILLS
26 826 HALLADEY-LANIER
26 826 LOMRI
26 826 MYNATT
27 821 HEITZENROER
27 821 HOOPER
27 821 LI
27 821 TABLIZO
27 821 UDELL
27 821 WELZ
27 821 YEGHIAZARIAN

ALYSSA
KATHY
BRIAN
MICHELLE
JOHNNY
ZACHARY
CHRISTINA
SELENA
REBECCA
BRIANNA
APRIL
CAROLYN
JENNIFER
MAYA
SHANNON
ERIKA
ELIZABETH
BARBARA
CHRISTINA
ZOILA
JANET
LISA
THANH
LAUREN
CHELSEA
LAVENDAR
CHRISTOPHER
YISING
JESSICA
ANNABETH
DANIELLE
BRITTANY A
VERONICA
CAROLINE
MONICA
SHANNON
DAVID
JAADE
SANDRA
DOUNIA
GARRETT
SHARON
RACHEL
EILEEN
ANTHONY
MEGAN
GESCYKAE
TERMEH
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816
811
811
811
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
800
800
800
800
800
800
795
795
789
789
789
789
779
779
779
779
774
768
768
763
763
763
763
763
758
758
753
747
742
737
737
732
732
732
726
726
726

KENT
GLEASON
LEE

VILLET
BROWN
BUCK
CHILDRESS
GOLDSTEIN
KARL

LEE
WENTZEL-WALTER
BELL
COMOGLIO
GROBSTEIN
KISSMAN
MORITZ
STACY
GOURLEY
IRIBARNE
ABUSHARKH
ACOSTA
KOMROSKY-LICATA
SESAY
CARITO
DEMARTINI
KJERA
WELSH
PEARSON
EPUM
SHEEHAN
BURRELL
CAPE
DAILEY
TARANTINO
ZHOU
GONZALES
MIDDLETON
ALGARMI
SHERWOOD
PELT

AKEL

LE MOAL
CHARNEY-SIROTT
RENTON
TATLOCK
EGAN
LOWERY
MCDERMOTT

SARAH
ALEX
SALY
RAPHAEL
BRIAN
NICOLA
NICHOLAS
CARA
BRIAN
RYAN
ROBERTA
MADELINE
GARY
ALEX
AARON
CAROLYN
KEVIN
JON
MATTHEW
GRACE
VENEZIA
CLARA
MUZAE
PATRICIA
BRUCE
ANDREW
ROBERT
ROSS
FREDA
CAITLIN
ALEXA
RACHEL
KELI
DENISE
XIAQYING
ALYSIA
JOHN
WAHAB
SARAH
LEVON
JOSEPH
KELSEY
JONAH
ALICE
JEANINE
DAVID
GRANT
MARY ELLEN
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45 721  DELIA
45 721 GERMAN
45 721 HUYNH
46 716  HUI
47 711 LARSON
48 700 LEE
9/10/2015 929136 AM
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ROSEMARY
ELIZABETH
THERESA
SOPHIA
DENISE
RICHARD
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